Pos Skippers Name

1
2

Ben Wallace

Dawve Gorman
Patrick Gallagher
Chad Miller

Mark Dieselman
Patrick McCormick
Sean Fagan

John Hughes

Bill Gynan

Brian Hughes Memorial Regatta
Newburyport Yacht Club — Fleet 121

Newburyport, Massachusetts

June 19-20, 2004

Sail# R1
14621
14905
143584
14119
14189
11416
15182
14275
14960
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